AIRERE Working Foot Components

A

1. WF001 / WFO1A J&EhE

3 3k




1. WE001 / WFOLA JEH)EERIHERE Working Foot Components

7 9% Y1t 4 % % T
Ref.No. Parts No. Description
1 4WF0010101 JBE A% 0E S Spring Regulator
2 4WF0010102 5 EE Spring
3 4WEF0010103 JERFAI#% Presser Bar
4 4WF0010104 FEAr#E Stopper Block
5 4WF0010105 75 Guide Block
6 2220001130 FPE Washer
7 8MC95300808E 5% Screw (CT1038 M4.5-0.75*8)
8 8MN04280400A #1222 Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7%4)
9 5220WF1156M HEE Nut
10 5220WF1156L 5 EE Spring
11 8MA04280307A HEME Nut ( CT0238 M4-0.7*3)
12 90PW040 FPE Washer
13 8MA04280306A HEME Nut (WF0010113 M4-0.7%3)
14 5220WF1156D PR Lever
15 5220WF1156E &$4 Pin
16 8MN03200300A 1522 Screw (CT0115 M3-0.5%3)
17 5220WF1156B JERRAIAR Press Foot Arm
18 5220PF00561 58 Compress Spring
19 8SB24560405A %% Screw (FT1001 3/32"-56*3.8)
20 5220WF1156K T BNERIIE Presser Foot Guide
#21 5220WF1156A JERRAIIES Presser Foot Guide
22 5220WF1156G F&H Pin
23 5220PF0056G 7825 Spring
24 5220WF1156H T BNERIIE Presser Foot Guide
25 5220WF1156] {HIZ Filter Cover
26 8SE24560504A %% Screw (C0814-H 3/32"-56%5.5)
27 5220WF1156F $H Carriage Pin
28 8MB03200405A 1525 Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4)
29 5220WF1156C JERRAIA% Press Foot Arm
30 8MN03200500A 1#%% Screw (RP0331 M3-0.5%5)
#%3] 5220WF1164A JERRAIIES Presser Foot Guide
%37 5220WF11640 JERRAI4H Presser Foot Asm.
*33 5220WF11560 JEEFAI4H Presser Foot Asm.

*: $1#E 5.6 A3 For 5.6 Needle Distance Use
#* - $17E 6.4 F§ For 6.4 Needle Distance Use

WEF001 : CT9011 / CTD9011 $1iE 5.6 A
WEFO1A : CT9011/ CTD9011 &t 6.4

BHE
Amt. Req.

JUNEG RS R UEEGSGREGHEGHGGHGEHE GEHGHEEGHEHEGSE GHEG G GG GGG G (YU



